2021 Sumrall High School Baseball Schedule

| DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION
Feb. 13 Saturday Lamar County Jamboree
(Oak Grove, Purvis) TBD Oak Grove
Feb. 16 Tuesday Classic Game *5:00/7:00
Hattiesburg Hattiesburg
Feb. 18 Thursday Classic Game *4:30/6:30 Home
Petal
Feb. 23 Tuesday Jackson Academy *4:30/6:30 Away
Feb. 25 Thursday Petal Tournament *5:00/7:00
(Petal) Away
Feb. 26 Friday Seminary *4:30/6:30 Home
March 4,5,6 Thursday, Adidas/Rex Deep South TBD Home
Friday, Tournament
Saturday
March 12 Friday Battle at the Beach TBD Away
(TBD)
March 18 Thursday Columbia *4:30/6:30 Home
March 19 Friday Stringer 7:30 Away
March 23 Tuesday **Poplarville *4:30/6:30 Home
March 26 Friday **Poplarville *4:30/6:30 Away
March 27 Saturday Mendenhall *11:00/1:00 Home
March 30 Tuesday **Greene County *4:30/6:30 Away
April 1 Thursday **Greene County *4:30/6:30 Home
April 2 Friday Sumrall Tournament
(Magee, Oak Grove) TBD Home
April 6 Tuesday **Purvis *4:30/6:30 Home
April 9 Friday **Purvis *4:30/6:30 Away
April 10 Saturday Columbia Academy *1:00/3:00 Home
April 13 Tuesday **FCAHS *4:30/6:30 Away
April 16 Friday **FCAHS *5:00/7:00 Home
April 17 Saturday West Jones *11:00/1:00 Away
April 19 Monday Picayune *4:30/6:30 Home
April 22 Thursday Lumberton *5:00/7:00 Home
April 23 Friday Columbia *4:30/6:30 Away
April 29,30 Thur, Fri, & 1% Round of South State TBD TBD
May 1 Sat. -
May 6, 7, & | Thur, Fri, & 2" Round of South State TBD TBD
8 Sat
May 13, 14, | Thur, Fri, & 3rdRound of South State TBD TBD
& 15 Sat
May 20, 21, Thur, Fri, & South State Championship TBD TBD
& 22 Sat
May 25-29 Tues-Sat State Championship TBD Trustmark

* Junior Varsity

Head Coach: Andy Davis

Athletic Trainer: Chad Davis
Asst. Coaches: Steve Cooley, Richard Broom, Adam Bailey, and Billy Garrity

**Division 7 Game




Sheat1

2021 Sumrall Baseball 9th Grade Schedule
OPPONENT TIME

DATE
2/22/2021
3/1/2021
3/82021

3/9/2021
3/2212021
3/25/2021

4/512021

4/8/2021
4/12/2021
4/15/2021

DAY

Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Petal
Qak Grove
Petal

West Jones

Oak Grove

West Jones
Purvis
Purvis
FCAHS
FCAHS

5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00
4:30/6:30
4.30/6.30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

Page 1

LOCATION

Away
Home
Home

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away



Sheet1

2021 Sumrall Middle School Baseball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

212212021 Monday Columbia 5:00/7:00 Home
3/1/2021 Monday Petal 4:30/6:30 Away
3/2/2021 Tuesday Petal 4:30/6:30 Home
3/8/2021 Monday Columbia 5:00/7:00 Away
3/22/2021 Monday Oak Grove 4:30/6:30 Home
3/25/2021 Thursday Oak Grove 4:30/6:30 Away
3/29/2021 Monday PCS 4:00/6:00 Home
4/8/2021 Thursday PCS 4:00/6:00 Away
4/12/2020 Monday Columbia Ac 4:30/6:30 Away
4/15/2020 Thursday Columbia Ac 4:30/6:30 Home

Page 1




