

2021 Sumrall High School Baseball Schedule

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
Feb. 13	Saturday	Lamar County Jamboree (Oak Grove, Purvis)	TBD	Oak Grove
Feb. 16	Tuesday	Classic Game Hattiesburg	*5:00/7:00	Hattiesburg
Feb. 18	Thursday	Classic Game Petal	*4:30/6:30	Home
Feb. 23	Tuesday	Jackson Academy	*4:30/6:30	Away
Feb. 25	Thursday	. Petal Tournament (Petal)	*5:00/7:00	Away
Feb. 26	Friday	Seminary	*4:30/6:30	Home
March 4,5,6	Thursday, Friday, Saturday	Adidas/Rex Deep South Tournament	TBD	Home
March 12	Friday	Battle at the Beach (TBD)	TBD	Away
March 18	Thursday	Columbia	*4:30/6:30	Home
March 19	Friday	Stringer	7:30	Away
March 23	Tuesday	**Poplarville	*4:30/6:30	Home
March 26	Friday	**Poplarville	*4:30/6:30	Away
March 27	Saturday	Mendenhall	*11:00/1:00	Home
March 30	Tuesday	**Greene County	*4:30/6:30	Away
April 1	Thursday	**Greene County	*4:30/6:30	Home
April 2	Friday	Sumrall Tournament (Magee, Oak Grove)	TBD	Home
April 6	Tuesday	**Purvis	*4:30/6:30	Home
April 9	Friday	**Purvis	*4:30/6:30	Away
April 10	Saturday	Columbia Academy	*1:00/3:00	Home
April 13	Tuesday	**FCAHS	*4:30/6:30	Away
April 16	Friday	**FCAHS	*5:00/7:00	Home
April 17	Saturday	West Jones	*11:00/1:00	Away
April 19	Monday	Picayune	*4:30/6:30	Home
April 22	Thursday	Lumberton	*5:00/7:00	Home
April 23	Friday	Columbia	*4:30/6:30	Away
April 29,30 May 1	Thur, Fri, & Sat.	1st Round of South State	TBD	TBD
May 6, 7, &	Thur, Fri, & Sat	2 nd Round of South State	TBD	TBD
May 13, 14, & 15	Thur, Fri, & Sat	3 rd Round of South State	TBD	TBD
Way 20, 21, & 22	Thur, Fri, & Sat	South State Championship	TBD	TBD
May 25-29	Tues-Sat	State Championship	TBD	Trustmark
Junior Varsit		**[Division 7 Game	- Juniari

*Junior Varsity

Head Coach: Andy Davis Athletic Trainer: Chad Davis
Asst. Coaches: Steve Cooley, Richard Broom, Adam Bailey, and Billy Garrity

2021 Sumrall Baseball 9th Grade Schedule

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
2/22/2021	Monday	Petal	5:00/7:00	Away
3/1/2021	Monday	Oak Grove	4:30/6:30	Home
3/82021	Monday	Petal	5:00/7:00	Home
3/9/2021	Tuesday	West Jones	5:00/7:00	Home
3/22/2021	Monday	Oak Grove	4:30/6:30	Away
3/25/2021	Thursday	West Jones	5:00/7:00	Away
4/5/2021	Monday	Purvis	4:30/6:30	Away
4/8/2021	Thursday	Purvis	4:30/6:30	Home
4/12/2021	Monday	FCAHS	4:30/6:30	Home
4/15/2021	Thursday	FCAHS	4:30/6:30	Away

2021 Sumrall Middle School Baseball Schedule

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
2/22/2021	Monday	Columbia	5:00/7:00	Home
3/1/2021	Monday	Petal	4:30/6:30	Away
3/2/2021	Tuesday	Petal	4:30/6:30	Home
3/8/2021	Monday	Columbia	5:00/7:00	Away
3/22/2021	Monday	Oak Grove	4:30/6:30	Home
3/25/2021	Thursday	Oak Grove	4:30/6:30	Away
3/29/2021	Monday	PCS	4:00/6:00	Home
4/8/2021	Thursday	PCS	4:00/6:00	Away
4/12/2020	Monday	Columbia Ac	4:30/6:30	Away
4/15/2020	Thursday	Columbia Ac	4:30/6:30	Home